
Williamson County Road Bond Program
13IFB00118 - CR 108
HNTB Bid Tabulation
January 23, 2013

Bid Comparison

DNT Construction 3,187,303.97$               1 (611,328.64)$        -16.1% - -
Chasco Constructors 3,195,769.10$               2 (602,863.51)$        -15.9% 8,465.13$              0.3%
CF Jordan Construction 3,338,452.68$               3 (460,179.93)$        -12.1% 151,148.71$          4.7%
Smith Contracting 3,362,343.66$               4 (436,288.95)$        -11.5% 175,039.69$          5.5%
Cash Construction 3,459,896.00$               5 (338,736.61)$        -8.9% 272,592.03$          8.6%
Joe Bland Construction 3,559,351.33$               6 (239,281.28)$        -6.3% 372,047.36$          11.7%
Austin Engineering 4,087,275.60$               7 288,642.99$          7.6% 899,971.63$          28.2%

Difference        
from Low Bid (%)Bidder Bid Amount Rank

Difference from    
Engineer's 

Estimate ($)

Difference from    
Engineer's 

Estimate (%)

Difference        
from Low Bid ($)
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Williamson County Road Bond Program
13IFB00118 - CR 108
HNTB Bid Tabulation
January 23, 2013

UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID

1  100-2002 PREPARING ROW 89 STA $1,515.59 134,887.51$         $542.74 $48,303.86 $275.00 $24,475.00 $1,115.00 $99,235.00
2  104-2009 REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP) 17 SY $8.87 150.79$                $38.06 $647.02 $22.00 $374.00 $55.00 $935.00
3  104-2010 REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP) 30 CY $112.75 3,382.50$             $69.44 $2,083.20 $111.00 $3,330.00 $40.00 $1,200.00
4  106-2001 OBLITERATING ABANDONED ROAD 78 STA $812.79 63,397.62$           $72.80 $5,678.40 $333.00 $25,974.00 $285.00 $22,230.00
5  110-2001 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) 23,861 CY $6.36 151,755.96$         $3.19 $76,116.59 $10.00 $238,610.00 $8.75 $208,783.75
6  132-2003 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY B) 4,710 CY $8.35 39,328.50$           $2.59 $12,198.90 $3.50 $16,485.00 $15.00 $70,650.00
7 160-2003 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4") 51,250 SY $1.25 64,062.50$           $0.51 $26,137.50 $1.00 $51,250.00 $1.00 $51,250.00
8 161-WC 001 EROSION CONTROL COMPOST   (3") 51,250 SY $6.00 307,500.00$         $1.71 $87,637.50 $2.00 $102,500.00 $3.00 $153,750.00
9 164-WC 007 SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL  (TY 7) 51,250 SY $0.30 15,375.00$           $4.69 $240,362.50 $0.85 $43,562.50 $0.75 $38,437.50
10 168-WC 001 VEGETATIVE WATERING 9,758 MG $10.00 97,580.00$           $6.57 $64,110.06 $16.00 $156,128.00 $0.01 $97.58
11  169 2002 SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 1) (TY B) 1,038 SY $0.77 799.26$                $1.16 $1,204.08 $1.10 $1,141.80 $1.10 $1,141.80
12  247 2044 FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 4)(FNAL POS 20,450 CY $40.87 835,791.50$         $28.61 $585,074.50 $29.30 $599,185.00 $28.00 $572,600.00
13  310 2002 PRIME COAT (AE-P) 7,232 GAL $4.24 30,663.68$           $4.13 $29,868.16 $3.85 $27,843.20 $4.00 $28,928.00
14  340 2034 D-GR HMA(METH) TY-C PG64-22 58 TON $67.28 3,902.24$             $110.00 $6,380.00 $103.00 $5,974.00 $210.00 $12,180.00
15  354 2002 PLAN & TEXT ASPH CONC PAV(0" TO 2") 456 SY $1.99 907.44$                $49.50 $22,572.00 $18.00 $8,208.00 $20.00 $9,120.00
16  432 2002 RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN) 5 CY $321.09 1,605.45$             $901.29 $4,506.45 $445.00 $2,225.00 $650.00 $3,250.00
17  432 2020 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(15 IN) 55 CY $88.98 4,893.90$             $82.50 $4,537.50 $83.00 $4,565.00 $100.00 $5,500.00
18  432 2039 RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN) 30 CY $346.00 10,380.00$           $544.00 $16,320.00 $390.00 $11,700.00 $450.00 $13,500.00
19  460 2014 CMP AR (GAL STL DES 2) 580 LF $36.13 20,955.40$           $55.95 $32,451.00 $34.00 $19,720.00 $48.00 $27,840.00
20  462 2009 CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 5 FT) 57 LF $296.93 16,925.01$           $270.50 $15,418.50 $475.00 $27,075.00 $250.00 $14,250.00
21  462 2010 CONC BOX CULV (6 FT X 3 FT) 30 LF $235.55 7,066.50$             $675.34 $20,260.20 $539.00 $16,170.00 $265.00 $7,950.00
22  462 2011 CONC BOX CULV (6 FT X 4 FT) 92 LF $274.74 25,276.08$           $227.03 $20,886.76 $463.00 $42,596.00 $270.00 $24,840.00
23  462 2020 CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 5 FT) 216 LF $317.92 68,670.72$           $371.11 $80,159.76 $417.00 $90,072.00 $325.00 $70,200.00
24  464 2003 RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN) 2,519 LF $36.45 91,817.55$           $32.16 $81,011.04 $33.00 $83,127.00 $42.00 $105,798.00
25  464 2005 RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN) 2,124 LF $53.67 113,995.08$         $42.83 $90,970.92 $42.00 $89,208.00 $50.00 $106,200.00
26  464 2007 RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN) 690 LF $64.38 44,422.20$           $53.92 $37,204.80 $54.00 $37,260.00 $72.00 $49,680.00
27  464 2011 RC PIPE (CL III)(48 IN) 110 LF $140.20 15,422.00$           $110.38 $12,141.80 $110.00 $12,100.00 $145.00 $15,950.00
28  465 2027 INLET (COMPL)(CURB)(TY II)(10') 18 EA $6,171.22 111,081.96$         $4,488.87 $80,799.66 $4,950.00 $89,100.00 $5,200.00 $93,600.00
29  465 2028 INLET (COMPL)(CURB)(TY II)(15') 4 EA $7,503.96 30,015.84$           $6,134.21 $24,536.84 $6,710.00 $26,840.00 $7,000.00 $28,000.00
30  465 2174 INLET (COMPL)(DROP)(TY I)(1 GRATE) 1 EA $3,800.00 3,800.00$             $3,294.20 $3,294.20 $4,020.00 $4,020.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00
31  465 2175 INLET (COMPL)(DROP)(TY I)(2 GRATE) 2 EA $6,200.00 12,400.00$           $4,548.21 $9,096.42 $6,610.00 $13,220.00 $5,800.00 $11,600.00
32  465 2262 INLET (COMPL)(DROP)(TY 1)(3 GRATE) 1 EA $7,950.00 7,950.00$             $6,288.13 $6,288.13 $9,350.00 $9,350.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00
33  466 2050 WINGWALL (PW)(HW=6 FT) 3 EA $10,232.65 30,697.95$           $18,195.24 $54,585.72 $3,220.00 $9,660.00 $9,000.00 $27,000.00
34  466 2051 WINGWALL (PW)(HW=7 FT) 2 EA $11,446.63 22,893.26$           $21,206.89 $42,413.78 $6,450.00 $12,900.00 $19,000.00 $38,000.00
35  466 2053 WINGWALL (PW)(HW=9 FT) 1 EA $15,798.56 15,798.56$           $34,466.89 $34,466.89 $13,125.00 $13,125.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00
36  467 2209 SET (TY II)(18 IN)(RCP)(3:1)(C) 1 EA $637.32 637.32$                $960.07 $960.07 $810.00 $810.00 $900.00 $900.00
37  467 2211 SET (TY II)(24 IN)(RCP)(3:1)(C) 1 EA $861.97 861.97$                $1,106.37 $1,106.37 $1,155.00 $1,155.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00
38  467 2224 SET (TY II)(24 IN)(RCP)(4:1)(C) 2 EA $1,279.46 2,558.92$             $792.87 $1,585.74 $1,265.00 $2,530.00 $1,300.00 $2,600.00
39  467 2229 SET (TY II)(48 IN)(RCP)(4:1)(C) 2 EA $3,633.50 7,267.00$             $2,036.42 $4,072.84 $6,700.00 $13,400.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00
40  467 2329 SET (TY II)(DES 2)(CMP)(6:1)(C) 22 EA $865.73 19,046.06$           $829.45 $18,247.90 $1,010.00 $22,220.00 $980.00 $21,560.00
41  496 2006 REMOV STR (HEADWALL) 8 EA $853.36 6,826.88$             $712.96 $5,703.68 $940.00 $7,520.00 $5,000.00 $40,000.00

DNT ConstructionEngineer's Estimate Chasco ConstructorsBID 
ITEM TECH SPEC DESCRIPTION

BID QUANTITY UNIT MEASURE

CF Jordan Construction
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Williamson County Road Bond Program
13IFB00118 - CR 108
HNTB Bid Tabulation
January 23, 2013

UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID

DNT ConstructionEngineer's Estimate Chasco ConstructorsBID 
ITEM TECH SPEC DESCRIPTION

BID QUANTITY UNIT MEASURE

CF Jordan Construction

42  496 2007 REMOV STR (PIPE) 400 LF $13.32 5,328.00$             $21.44 $8,576.00 $17.00 $6,800.00 $20.00 $8,000.00
43  500 2001 MOBILIZATION 1 LS $334,747.57 334,747.57$         $233,382.08 $233,382.08 $204,000.00 $204,000.00 $265,000.00 $265,000.00
44  502 2001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING 9 MO $3,970.06 35,730.54$           $1,479.48 $13,315.32 $2,150.00 $19,350.00 $1,200.00 $10,800.00
45  506 2001 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 1) 535 LF $16.95 9,068.25$             $13.11 $7,013.85 $10.80 $5,778.00 $26.00 $13,910.00
46  506 2003 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 3) 150 LF $29.14 4,371.00$             $22.63 $3,394.50 $19.00 $2,850.00 $32.00 $4,800.00
47  506 2009 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) 685 LF $7.17 4,911.45$             $2.20 $1,507.00 $2.05 $1,404.25 $7.00 $4,795.00
48  506 2016 CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1) 160 SY $13.41 2,145.60$             $8.78 $1,404.80 $7.60 $1,216.00 $12.00 $1,920.00
49  506 2019 CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE) 160 SY $6.31 1,009.60$             $2.75 $440.00 $2.60 $416.00 $4.50 $720.00
50  506 2034 TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE 9,948 LF $2.17 21,587.16$           $2.69 $26,760.12 $1.80 $17,906.40 $2.00 $19,896.00
51  506 2041 TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (INLET PROTECT) 328 LF $5.34 1,751.52$             $2.08 $682.24 $1.80 $590.40 $4.50 $1,476.00
52  508 2002 CONSTRUCTING DETOURS 12 SY $40.70 488.40$                $494.31 $5,931.72 $415.00 $4,980.00 $500.00 $6,000.00
53  512 2048 PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(F-SHAPE)(TY 1) 680 LF $36.31 24,690.80$           $54.48 $37,046.40 $58.00 $39,440.00 $55.00 $37,400.00
54  512 2052 PORT CTB (REMOVE)(F-SHAPE)(TY 1) 680 LF $6.36 4,324.80$             $6.70 $4,556.00 $11.00 $7,480.00 $9.00 $6,120.00
55  529 2004 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II) 7,195 LF $13.34 95,981.30$           $11.55 $83,102.25 $12.00 $86,340.00 $10.00 $71,950.00
56  530 2011 DRIVEWAYS (ACP) 2,746 SY $30.38 83,423.48$           $31.55 $86,636.30 $34.00 $93,364.00 $28.00 $76,888.00
57  540 2001 MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST) 500 LF $16.33 8,165.00$             $22.55 $11,275.00 $21.10 $10,550.00 $18.00 $9,000.00
58  540 2002 MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST) 25 LF $26.20 655.00$                $53.35 $1,333.75 $50.00 $1,250.00 $50.00 $1,250.00
59  540 2005 TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION 2 EA $552.55 1,105.10$             $522.50 $1,045.00 $490.00 $980.00 $500.00 $1,000.00
60  542 2001 REMOVING METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE 524 LF $1.49 780.76$                $2.20 $1,152.80 $2.05 $1,074.20 $3.00 $1,572.00
61  542 2002 REMOVING TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION 2 EA $101.17 202.34$                $302.50 $605.00 $285.00 $570.00 $150.00 $300.00
62  544 2002 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (MOVE & RESET) 2 EA $1,062.58 2,125.16$             $1,375.00 $2,750.00 $1,290.00 $2,580.00 $800.00 $1,600.00
63  545 2001 CRASH CUSH ATTEN (INSTL) 4 EA $8,537.00 34,148.00$           $14,080.00 $56,320.00 $13,200.00 $52,800.00 $9,000.00 $36,000.00
64  545 2003 CRASH CUSH ATTEN (REMOVE) 4 EA $690.80 2,763.20$             $935.00 $3,740.00 $875.00 $3,500.00 $500.00 $2,000.00
65  560 2004 MAILBOX INSTALL-S (WC-POST) TY 3 FND 6 EA $128.26 769.56$                $121.00 $726.00 $113.00 $678.00 $200.00 $1,200.00
66  560 2005 MAILBOX INSTALL-D (WC-POST) TY 3 FND 2 EA $179.26 358.52$                $148.50 $297.00 $139.00 $278.00 $225.00 $450.00
67  618 2026 CONDT (PVC) (SCHEDULE 40) (6") 600 LF $15.00 9,000.00$             $24.12 $14,472.00 $14.00 $8,400.00 $32.00 $19,200.00
68  636 2001 ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A) 34 SF $22.02 748.68$                $12.93 $439.62 $12.00 $408.00 $28.00 $952.00
69  644 2048 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)UA(P) 6 EA $320.81 1,924.86$             $313.50 $1,881.00 $294.00 $1,764.00 $525.00 $3,150.00
70  644 2059 RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP & AM TY TWT 8 EA $244.12 1,952.96$             $247.50 $1,980.00 $232.00 $1,856.00 $310.00 $2,480.00
71  658 2241 INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(FLX)GF2(BI) 8 EA $22.60 180.80$                $27.50 $220.00 $26.00 $208.00 $38.00 $304.00
72  658 2314 INSTL OM ASSM (OM-2X)(WC) GND 9 EA $45.80 412.20$                $60.50 $544.50 $57.00 $513.00 $55.00 $495.00
73  662 2004 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)  4" (SLD) 130 LF $0.21 27.30$                  $1.10 $143.00 $1.00 $130.00 $1.20 $156.00
74  662 2032 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y)  4" (SLD) 14,035 LF $0.21 2,947.35$             $0.28 $3,929.80 $0.35 $4,912.25 $0.30 $4,210.50
75  666 2011 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD)(090MIL) 10,620 LF $0.36 3,823.20$             $0.50 $5,310.00 $0.35 $3,717.00 $0.50 $5,310.00
76  666 2035 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(090MIL) 668 LF $0.81 541.08$                $0.77 $514.36 $0.65 $434.20 $0.80 $534.40
77  666 2047 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24"(SLD)(090MIL) 103 LF $6.03 621.09$                $6.82 $702.46 $6.20 $638.60 $7.10 $731.30
78  666 2053 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090MIL) 7 EA $96.11 672.77$                $93.50 $654.50 $93.00 $651.00 $98.00 $686.00
79  666 2095 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (090MIL) 7 EA $125.96 881.72$                $99.00 $693.00 $113.00 $791.00 $105.00 $735.00
80  666 2104 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK)(090MIL) 3,370 LF $0.39 1,314.30$             $0.43 $1,449.10 $0.35 $1,179.50 $0.45 $1,516.50
81  666 2110 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(090MIL) 19,243 LF $0.37 7,119.91$             $0.42 $8,082.06 $0.35 $6,735.05 $0.45 $8,659.35
82  666 2131 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 24"(SLD)(090MIL) 525 LF $5.68 2,982.00$             $3.74 $1,963.50 $6.00 $3,150.00 $4.00 $2,100.00
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Williamson County Road Bond Program
13IFB00118 - CR 108
HNTB Bid Tabulation
January 23, 2013

UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID

DNT ConstructionEngineer's Estimate Chasco ConstructorsBID 
ITEM TECH SPEC DESCRIPTION

BID QUANTITY UNIT MEASURE

CF Jordan Construction

83  672 2012 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C 36 EA $3.08 110.88$                $4.40 $158.40 $4.00 $144.00 $4.50 $162.00
84  672 2015 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A 334 EA $3.00 1,002.00$             $4.40 $1,469.60 $4.00 $1,336.00 $4.50 $1,503.00
85  677 2001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS ( 4") 945 LF $0.37 349.65$                $1.10 $1,039.50 $0.95 $897.75 $1.20 $1,134.00
86 3224 2022 D-GR HMA(QCQA) TY-C PG64-22 3,943 TON $63.08 248,724.44$         $68.20 $268,912.60 $66.00 $260,238.00 $70.00 $276,010.00
87 3224 2028 D-GR HMA(QCQA) TY-C PG70-22 4,376 TON $69.45 303,913.20$         $69.30 $303,256.80 $67.00 $293,192.00 $70.00 $306,320.00
88 4633-WC01 20-IN DIA STEEL CASING PIPE 340 LF $150.00 51,000.00$           $79.57 $27,053.80 $111.00 $37,740.00 $140.00 $47,600.00

89 WC105-001 BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS (5MIL 
HDPE)(TY2)(12") 1,000 LF $5.00 5,000.00$             $8.04 $8,040.00 $3.85 $3,850.00 $14.00 $14,000.00

90 3224 WC02 ESTIMATED PLACEMENT AND PRODUCTION BONUS (TY 
C) 30,000 DOL $1.00 30,000.00$           $1.00 $30,000.00 $1.00 $30,000.00 $1.00 $30,000.00

TOTAL COST ADJUSTED FOR CORRECTNESS 3,798,632.61$      $3,187,303.97 $3,195,769.10 $3,338,452.68

ACTUAL BID PROPOSAL $3,187,303.97 $3,195,769.10 $3,338,452.68

ADJUSTMENT DIFFERENCE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Acknowledgment of Addenda 
Addendum No. 1: Yes Yes Yes
Addendum No. 2: Yes Yes Yes

BID BOND & INSURANCE Yes Yes Yes

Conflict of Interest Statement Yes Yes Yes
Disclosure of Lobbing Activities Yes Yes Yes

References (Minimum of Three) Yes Yes Yes
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Williamson County Road Bond Program
13IFB00118 - CR 108
HNTB Bid Tabulation
January 23, 2013

1  100-2002 PREPARING ROW 89 STA
2  104-2009 REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP) 17 SY
3  104-2010 REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP) 30 CY
4  106-2001 OBLITERATING ABANDONED ROAD 78 STA
5  110-2001 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) 23,861 CY
6  132-2003 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY B) 4,710 CY
7 160-2003 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4") 51,250 SY
8 161-WC 001 EROSION CONTROL COMPOST   (3") 51,250 SY
9 164-WC 007 SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL  (TY 7) 51,250 SY
10 168-WC 001 VEGETATIVE WATERING 9,758 MG
11  169 2002 SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 1) (TY B) 1,038 SY
12  247 2044 FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 4)(FNAL POS 20,450 CY
13  310 2002 PRIME COAT (AE-P) 7,232 GAL
14  340 2034 D-GR HMA(METH) TY-C PG64-22 58 TON
15  354 2002 PLAN & TEXT ASPH CONC PAV(0" TO 2") 456 SY
16  432 2002 RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN) 5 CY
17  432 2020 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(15 IN) 55 CY
18  432 2039 RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN) 30 CY
19  460 2014 CMP AR (GAL STL DES 2) 580 LF
20  462 2009 CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 5 FT) 57 LF
21  462 2010 CONC BOX CULV (6 FT X 3 FT) 30 LF
22  462 2011 CONC BOX CULV (6 FT X 4 FT) 92 LF
23  462 2020 CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 5 FT) 216 LF
24  464 2003 RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN) 2,519 LF
25  464 2005 RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN) 2,124 LF
26  464 2007 RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN) 690 LF
27  464 2011 RC PIPE (CL III)(48 IN) 110 LF
28  465 2027 INLET (COMPL)(CURB)(TY II)(10') 18 EA
29  465 2028 INLET (COMPL)(CURB)(TY II)(15') 4 EA
30  465 2174 INLET (COMPL)(DROP)(TY I)(1 GRATE) 1 EA
31  465 2175 INLET (COMPL)(DROP)(TY I)(2 GRATE) 2 EA
32  465 2262 INLET (COMPL)(DROP)(TY 1)(3 GRATE) 1 EA
33  466 2050 WINGWALL (PW)(HW=6 FT) 3 EA
34  466 2051 WINGWALL (PW)(HW=7 FT) 2 EA
35  466 2053 WINGWALL (PW)(HW=9 FT) 1 EA
36  467 2209 SET (TY II)(18 IN)(RCP)(3:1)(C) 1 EA
37  467 2211 SET (TY II)(24 IN)(RCP)(3:1)(C) 1 EA
38  467 2224 SET (TY II)(24 IN)(RCP)(4:1)(C) 2 EA
39  467 2229 SET (TY II)(48 IN)(RCP)(4:1)(C) 2 EA
40  467 2329 SET (TY II)(DES 2)(CMP)(6:1)(C) 22 EA
41  496 2006 REMOV STR (HEADWALL) 8 EA

BID 
ITEM TECH SPEC DESCRIPTION

BID QUANTITY UNIT MEASURE UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID  UNIT COST  AMOUNT BID  UNIT COST  AMOUNT BID 

$600.00 $53,400.00 $400.00 $35,600.00 $2,500.00 $222,500.00 $1,650.00 $146,850.00
$100.00 $1,700.00 $7.00 $119.00 $15.00 $255.00 $30.00 $510.00
$28.00 $840.00 $50.00 $1,500.00 $80.00 $2,400.00 $400.00 $12,000.00

$800.00 $62,400.00 $300.00 $23,400.00 $430.00 $33,540.00 $400.00 $31,200.00
$12.00 $286,332.00 $15.00 $357,915.00 $6.00 $143,166.00 $8.00 $190,888.00
$6.00 $28,260.00 $5.00 $23,550.00 $10.00 $47,100.00 $20.00 $94,200.00
$2.00 $102,500.00 $0.50 $25,625.00 $0.50 $25,625.00 $1.00 $51,250.00
$3.00 $153,750.00 $3.50 $179,375.00 $3.22 $165,025.00 $3.50 $179,375.00
$0.88 $45,100.00 $1.00 $51,250.00 $0.43 $22,037.50 $1.00 $51,250.00
$1.00 $9,758.00 $20.00 $195,160.00 $0.10 $975.80 $5.00 $48,790.00
$1.50 $1,557.00 $1.20 $1,245.60 $1.22 $1,266.36 $1.40 $1,453.20

$34.00 $695,300.00 $31.00 $633,950.00 $26.00 $531,700.00 $37.00 $756,650.00
$4.00 $28,928.00 $4.00 $28,928.00 $4.71 $34,062.72 $4.20 $30,374.40

$110.00 $6,380.00 $180.00 $10,440.00 $201.89 $11,709.62 $112.00 $6,496.00
$12.00 $5,472.00 $14.00 $6,384.00 $18.00 $8,208.00 $20.00 $9,120.00

$600.00 $3,000.00 $700.00 $3,500.00 $330.00 $1,650.00 $900.00 $4,500.00
$87.00 $4,785.00 $70.00 $3,850.00 $102.00 $5,610.00 $90.00 $4,950.00

$400.00 $12,000.00 $500.00 $15,000.00 $370.00 $11,100.00 $550.00 $16,500.00
$40.00 $23,200.00 $41.00 $23,780.00 $50.00 $29,000.00 $54.00 $31,320.00

$351.00 $20,007.00 $350.00 $19,950.00 $320.00 $18,240.00 $400.00 $22,800.00
$333.00 $9,990.00 $360.00 $10,800.00 $610.00 $18,300.00 $700.00 $21,000.00
$381.00 $35,052.00 $390.00 $35,880.00 $320.00 $29,440.00 $410.00 $37,720.00
$469.00 $101,304.00 $500.00 $108,000.00 $380.00 $82,080.00 $500.00 $108,000.00
$40.00 $100,760.00 $43.00 $108,317.00 $41.00 $103,279.00 $55.00 $138,545.00
$50.00 $106,200.00 $60.00 $127,440.00 $50.00 $106,200.00 $68.00 $144,432.00
$65.00 $44,850.00 $71.00 $48,990.00 $62.00 $42,780.00 $75.00 $51,750.00

$144.00 $15,840.00 $140.00 $15,400.00 $130.00 $14,300.00 $110.00 $12,100.00
$3,500.00 $63,000.00 $4,500.00 $81,000.00 $3,700.00 $66,600.00 $4,800.00 $86,400.00
$5,500.00 $22,000.00 $5,900.00 $23,600.00 $5,100.00 $20,400.00 $6,800.00 $27,200.00
$2,850.00 $2,850.00 $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $4,400.00 $4,400.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00
$5,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,800.00 $11,600.00 $4,800.00 $9,600.00
$7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $6,800.00 $6,800.00
$9,000.00 $27,000.00 $15,000.00 $45,000.00 $14,000.00 $42,000.00 $18,000.00 $54,000.00

$10,000.00 $20,000.00 $16,000.00 $32,000.00 $20,000.00 $40,000.00 $20,000.00 $40,000.00
$13,000.00 $13,000.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $33,000.00 $33,000.00

$950.00 $950.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $1,110.00 $1,110.00 $910.00 $910.00
$1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $1,350.00 $1,350.00 $1,050.00 $1,050.00
$1,250.00 $2,500.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,650.00 $3,300.00 $900.00 $1,800.00
$3,000.00 $6,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $4,750.00 $9,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

$800.00 $17,600.00 $1,000.00 $22,000.00 $1,400.00 $30,800.00 $800.00 $17,600.00
$400.00 $3,200.00 $500.00 $4,000.00 $10,000.00 $80,000.00 $3,000.00 $24,000.00

Austin EngineeringSmith Contracting Cash Construction Joe Bland Construction
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Williamson County Road Bond Program
13IFB00118 - CR 108
HNTB Bid Tabulation
January 23, 2013

BID 
ITEM TECH SPEC DESCRIPTION

BID QUANTITY UNIT MEASURE

42  496 2007 REMOV STR (PIPE) 400 LF
43  500 2001 MOBILIZATION 1 LS
44  502 2001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING 9 MO
45  506 2001 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 1) 535 LF
46  506 2003 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 3) 150 LF
47  506 2009 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) 685 LF
48  506 2016 CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1) 160 SY
49  506 2019 CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE) 160 SY
50  506 2034 TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE 9,948 LF
51  506 2041 TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (INLET PROTECT) 328 LF
52  508 2002 CONSTRUCTING DETOURS 12 SY
53  512 2048 PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(F-SHAPE)(TY 1) 680 LF
54  512 2052 PORT CTB (REMOVE)(F-SHAPE)(TY 1) 680 LF
55  529 2004 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II) 7,195 LF
56  530 2011 DRIVEWAYS (ACP) 2,746 SY
57  540 2001 MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST) 500 LF
58  540 2002 MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST) 25 LF
59  540 2005 TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION 2 EA
60  542 2001 REMOVING METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE 524 LF
61  542 2002 REMOVING TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION 2 EA
62  544 2002 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (MOVE & RESET) 2 EA
63  545 2001 CRASH CUSH ATTEN (INSTL) 4 EA
64  545 2003 CRASH CUSH ATTEN (REMOVE) 4 EA
65  560 2004 MAILBOX INSTALL-S (WC-POST) TY 3 FND 6 EA
66  560 2005 MAILBOX INSTALL-D (WC-POST) TY 3 FND 2 EA
67  618 2026 CONDT (PVC) (SCHEDULE 40) (6") 600 LF
68  636 2001 ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A) 34 SF
69  644 2048 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)UA(P) 6 EA
70  644 2059 RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP & AM TY TWT 8 EA
71  658 2241 INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(FLX)GF2(BI) 8 EA
72  658 2314 INSTL OM ASSM (OM-2X)(WC) GND 9 EA
73  662 2004 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)  4" (SLD) 130 LF
74  662 2032 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y)  4" (SLD) 14,035 LF
75  666 2011 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD)(090MIL) 10,620 LF
76  666 2035 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(090MIL) 668 LF
77  666 2047 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24"(SLD)(090MIL) 103 LF
78  666 2053 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090MIL) 7 EA
79  666 2095 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (090MIL) 7 EA
80  666 2104 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK)(090MIL) 3,370 LF
81  666 2110 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(090MIL) 19,243 LF
82  666 2131 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 24"(SLD)(090MIL) 525 LF

UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID  UNIT COST  AMOUNT BID  UNIT COST  AMOUNT BID 

Austin EngineeringSmith Contracting Cash Construction Joe Bland Construction

$15.00 $6,000.00 $12.00 $4,800.00 $16.00 $6,400.00 $30.00 $12,000.00
$150,000.00 $150,000.00 $75,000.05 $75,000.05 $350,000.00 $350,000.00 $330,347.00 $330,347.00

$2,000.00 $18,000.00 $1,500.00 $13,500.00 $5,100.00 $45,900.00 $1,800.00 $16,200.00
$18.00 $9,630.00 $15.00 $8,025.00 $14.00 $7,490.00 $21.00 $11,235.00
$30.00 $4,500.00 $22.00 $3,300.00 $28.00 $4,200.00 $43.00 $6,450.00
$5.00 $3,425.00 $2.00 $1,370.00 $5.00 $3,425.00 $6.00 $4,110.00

$10.00 $1,600.00 $10.00 $1,600.00 $10.80 $1,728.00 $7.00 $1,120.00
$7.00 $1,120.00 $2.00 $320.00 $4.50 $720.00 $6.50 $1,040.00
$2.00 $19,896.00 $3.00 $29,844.00 $1.85 $18,403.80 $2.10 $20,890.80
$6.00 $1,968.00 $3.00 $984.00 $2.50 $820.00 $6.00 $1,968.00

$300.00 $3,600.00 $100.00 $1,200.00 $862.50 $10,350.00 $450.00 $5,400.00
$50.00 $34,000.00 $60.00 $40,800.00 $50.00 $34,000.00 $150.00 $102,000.00
$20.00 $13,600.00 $8.00 $5,440.00 $6.00 $4,080.00 $50.00 $34,000.00
$14.00 $100,730.00 $10.00 $71,950.00 $9.00 $64,755.00 $12.00 $86,340.00
$17.00 $46,682.00 $30.00 $82,380.00 $35.00 $96,110.00 $44.00 $120,824.00
$20.00 $10,000.00 $21.00 $10,500.00 $16.50 $8,250.00 $18.00 $9,000.00
$34.00 $850.00 $50.00 $1,250.00 $44.00 $1,100.00 $36.00 $900.00

$500.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $448.00 $896.00 $450.00 $900.00
$1.10 $576.40 $2.00 $1,048.00 $1.00 $524.00 $2.00 $1,048.00

$200.00 $400.00 $300.00 $600.00 $125.00 $250.00 $125.00 $250.00
$200.00 $400.00 $1,300.00 $2,600.00 $750.00 $1,500.00 $375.00 $750.00

$14,040.00 $56,160.00 $13,000.00 $52,000.00 $7,850.00 $31,400.00 $16,200.00 $64,800.00
$945.00 $3,780.00 $800.00 $3,200.00 $400.00 $1,600.00 $825.00 $3,300.00
$195.00 $1,170.00 $200.00 $1,200.00 $195.00 $1,170.00 $200.00 $1,200.00
$215.00 $430.00 $220.00 $440.00 $215.00 $430.00 $220.00 $440.00
$39.00 $23,400.00 $27.00 $16,200.00 $25.00 $15,000.00 $30.00 $18,000.00

$100.00 $3,400.00 $10.00 $340.00 $8.90 $302.60 $85.00 $2,890.00
$505.00 $3,030.00 $500.00 $3,000.00 $280.00 $1,680.00 $560.00 $3,360.00
$305.00 $2,440.00 $300.00 $2,400.00 $315.00 $2,520.00 $325.00 $2,600.00
$40.00 $320.00 $35.00 $280.00 $18.00 $144.00 $50.00 $400.00
$75.00 $675.00 $60.00 $540.00 $33.50 $301.50 $60.00 $540.00
$1.10 $143.00 $1.00 $130.00 $1.00 $130.00 $1.25 $162.50
$0.40 $5,614.00 $0.40 $5,614.00 $0.25 $3,508.75 $0.35 $4,912.25
$0.36 $3,823.20 $0.40 $4,248.00 $0.45 $4,779.00 $0.60 $6,372.00
$0.71 $474.28 $0.70 $467.60 $0.70 $467.60 $0.85 $567.80
$6.70 $690.10 $6.00 $618.00 $6.20 $638.60 $7.05 $726.15

$100.00 $700.00 $100.00 $700.00 $85.00 $595.00 $100.00 $700.00
$122.00 $854.00 $120.00 $840.00 $90.00 $630.00 $105.00 $735.00

$0.36 $1,213.20 $0.40 $1,348.00 $0.39 $1,314.30 $0.50 $1,685.00
$0.36 $6,927.48 $0.40 $7,697.20 $0.38 $7,312.34 $0.50 $9,621.50
$7.00 $3,675.00 $6.00 $3,150.00 $3.40 $1,785.00 $4.00 $2,100.00
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Williamson County Road Bond Program
13IFB00118 - CR 108
HNTB Bid Tabulation
January 23, 2013

BID 
ITEM TECH SPEC DESCRIPTION

BID QUANTITY UNIT MEASURE

83  672 2012 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C 36 EA
84  672 2015 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A 334 EA
85  677 2001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS ( 4") 945 LF
86 3224 2022 D-GR HMA(QCQA) TY-C PG64-22 3,943 TON
87 3224 2028 D-GR HMA(QCQA) TY-C PG70-22 4,376 TON
88 4633-WC01 20-IN DIA STEEL CASING PIPE 340 LF

89 WC105-001 BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS (5MIL 
HDPE)(TY2)(12") 1,000 LF

90 3224 WC02 ESTIMATED PLACEMENT AND PRODUCTION BONUS (TY 
C) 30,000 DOL

TOTAL COST ADJUSTED FOR CORRECTNESS

ACTUAL BID PROPOSAL

ADJUSTMENT DIFFERENCE

Acknowledgment of Addenda 
Addendum No. 1:
Addendum No. 2:

BID BOND & INSURANCE

Conflict of Interest Statement
Disclosure of Lobbing Activities

References (Minimum of Three)

UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID  UNIT COST  AMOUNT BID  UNIT COST  AMOUNT BID 

Austin EngineeringSmith Contracting Cash Construction Joe Bland Construction

$5.00 $180.00 $4.00 $144.00 $4.00 $144.00 $4.60 $165.60
$5.00 $1,670.00 $4.00 $1,336.00 $4.00 $1,336.00 $4.60 $1,536.40
$1.00 $945.00 $1.00 $945.00 $1.00 $945.00 $1.25 $1,181.25

$69.00 $272,067.00 $67.45 $265,955.35 $74.32 $293,043.76 $72.25 $284,881.75
$70.00 $306,320.00 $68.20 $298,443.20 $87.08 $381,062.08 $73.25 $320,542.00

$120.00 $40,800.00 $90.00 $30,600.00 $140.00 $47,600.00 $100.00 $34,000.00

$8.00 $8,000.00 $8.00 $8,000.00 $3.50 $3,500.00 $8.10 $8,100.00

$1.00 $30,000.00 $1.00 $30,000.00 $1.00 $30,000.00 $1.00 $30,000.00

$3,362,343.66 $3,459,896.00 $3,559,351.33 $4,087,275.60

$3,362,343.66 $3,459,896.00 $3,559,351.33 $4,087,275.60

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Yes Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes
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